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POŘADÍ ST. ČÍSLO ZÁVODNÍK ČAS
1 2 ZDENĚK ŘÍHA 00:52:29

2 1 JANA COUFALOVÁ 00:56:04

3 13 MICHAL ŽDÍMAL 00:58:01

4 17 MIROSLAV ALBRECHT 00:59:06

5 23 JIŘÍ LUSTIK 01:01:20

6 20 ROMAN FRANK 01:05:11

7 27 MIROSLAVA LYSÁ 01:05:42

8 21 MARTIN CHOTĚTICKÝ 01:06:57

9 19 JAKUB BRICHTA 01:08:24

10 22 VOJTĚCH SASKA 01:08:24

11 18 MILAN BUBNÍK 01:08:30

12 39 JAROSLAV NOVÝ 01:10:12

13 15 LUDĚK MELZER 01:10:49

14 31 ONDŘEJ VEČL 01:12:30

15 14 KATEŘINA MELZEROVÁ 01:12:37

16 16 MARTIN HORŇÁČEK 01:13:37

17 30 JANA ROSICKÁ 01:13:45

18 5 VÁCLAV JENŠÍ 01:14:02

19 25 DOSTALJEVSKYJ 01:14:36

20 44 PETRA SVÍTILOVÁ 01:14:42

21 24 ONDŘEJ DOSTÁL 01:16:23

22 45 RADEK ZEMAN 01:20:23

23 12 HANA SVĚRKOŠOVÁ 01:25:43

24 9 ROMANA BENEDIKTOVÁ 01:26:34

25 3 KATEŘINA RYLKOVÁ 01:28:49

26 33 KAROLÍNA TRNKOVÁ 01:29:39

27 28 TOMKIS 01:32:22

28 32 JANA STOČESOVÁ 01:33:17

29 40 KATEŘINA KINSKÁ 01:33:29

30 26 MARIE DOSTÁLOVÁ 01:35:10

31 6 EVA KARYCHOVÁ 01:42:29

32 8 EVA LUŇÁKOVÁ 01:43:17

33 36 MICHAL KOHLMAN 01:43:45

34 35 MARTIN KOHLMAN 01:43:45

35 37 MICHAL HORNY KRUŽLÍK 01:43:45

36 38 MARTIN KOLÍK KRUŽLÍK 01:43:45

37 34 JANA PŘIBYLOVÁ 01:44:44

38 10 JANA VÍTKŮ 01:47:39

39 7 PAVLÍNA PESTOVÁ 01:47:40

40 4 KRISTÝNA VOLFOVÁ 01:49:12
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41 43 MICHAL FRÁTRIK 01:52:56

42 41 JAKUB BÁRTA 01:52:56

43 42 ŠÁRKA FRÁTRIKOVÁ 01:52:56

44 11 HANA KOLÁŘOVÁ 01:55:13

45 29 MOTOPYSK 01:57:27
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POŘADÍ ST. ČÍSLO ZÁVODNÍK ČAS
1 2 ZDENĚK ŘÍHA 00:52:29

2 13 MICHAL ŽDÍMAL 00:58:01

3 17 MIROSLAV ALBRECHT 00:59:06

4 23 JIŘÍ LUSTIK 01:01:20

5 20 ROMAN FRANK 01:05:11

6 21 MARTIN CHOTĚTICKÝ 01:06:57

7 19 JAKUB BRICHTA 01:08:24

8 22 VOJTĚCH SASKA 01:08:24

9 18 MILAN BUBNÍK 01:08:30

10 39 JAROSLAV NOVÝ 01:10:12

11 15 LUDĚK MELZER 01:10:49

12 31 ONDŘEJ VEČL 01:12:30

13 16 MARTIN HORŇÁČEK 01:13:37

14 5 VÁCLAV JENŠÍ 01:14:02

15 25 DOSTALJEVSKYJ 01:14:36

16 24 ONDŘEJ DOSTÁL 01:16:23

17 45 RADEK ZEMAN 01:20:23

18 28 TOMKIS 01:32:22

19 36 MICHAL KOHLMAN 01:43:45

20 35 MARTIN KOHLMAN 01:43:45

21 37 MICHAL HORNY KRUŽLÍK 01:43:45

22 38 MARTIN KOLÍK KRUŽLÍK 01:43:45

23 43 MICHAL FRÁTRIK 01:52:56

24 41 JAKUB BÁRTA 01:52:56

25 29 MOTOPYSK 01:57:27
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POŘADÍ ST. ČÍSLO ZÁVODNÍK ČAS
1 1 JANA COUFALOVÁ 00:56:04

2 27 MIROSLAVA LYSÁ 01:05:42

3 14 KATEŘINA MELZEROVÁ 01:12:37

4 30 JANA ROSICKÁ 01:13:45

5 44 PETRA SVÍTILOVÁ 01:14:42

6 12 HANA SVĚRKOŠOVÁ 01:25:43

7 9 ROMANA BENEDIKTOVÁ 01:26:34

8 3 KATEŘINA RYLKOVÁ 01:28:49

9 33 KAROLÍNA TRNKOVÁ 01:29:39

10 32 JANA STOČESOVÁ 01:33:17

11 40 KATEŘINA KINSKÁ 01:33:29

12 26 MARIE DOSTÁLOVÁ 01:35:10

13 6 EVA KARYCHOVÁ 01:42:29

14 8 EVA LUŇÁKOVÁ 01:43:17

15 34 JANA PŘIBYLOVÁ 01:44:44

16 10 JANA VÍTKŮ 01:47:39

17 7 PAVLÍNA PESTOVÁ 01:47:40

18 4 KRISTÝNA VOLFOVÁ 01:49:12

19 42 ŠÁRKA FRÁTRIKOVÁ 01:52:56

20 11 HANA KOLÁŘOVÁ 01:55:13

HOVORČOVICKÁ PĚST
ŽENY
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